
Class # 1

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

6 James Self Jr 30 30 30 20 20 30 30 60 250

25 Carter Brumbaugh 10 10 20

28 Jacob Brumbaugh 20 20 50 90

63 Rylan Hillegass 50 40 10 60 10 170

102 Russell Grieff 20 20

104 Ryan Grieff 10 10

122 Ryan Gority 10 10 20

152 Karrisa Brown 10 10

292 Brenan Rose 10 10

771 Bailey Tipton 50 50 50 40 50 50 40 330

933 Aubree Eichenlaub 20 40 60

Class #1 - Mini-Mini 000-075 Stock



Class # 5

7/20/2019 8/3/2019 Grand Total

102 Russell Grieff 40 40 80

104 Ryan Grieff 30 20 50

615 Braiden Coffman 50 50 100

Class #5 - Mini-Mini 076-100 Stock



Class # 6

5/18/2019 9/7/2019 Grand Total

170 Cameron Ali 10 10

171 Chris Hill 30 30

292 Brenan Rose 50 50 100

339 Brady Mikolich 40 40

461 Kameron Dove 20 20

Class #6 - Mini-Mini 056-100 Stock ATV - Oil Injected/4-stroke



Class # 8

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

6 James Self Jr 30 80 70 40 60 60 10 350

102 Russell Grieff 10 10 20

104 Ryan Grieff 20 20 40

116 Hunter Kelley 10 10 10 20 10 10 10 10 90

121 Rowen Fetterman 40 20 10 20 10 20 120

138 Trevor Nihart 20 60 60 30 30 40 40 70 350

139 Billy Nihart 20 20 30 40 60 30 20 50 270

140 Brendon Nihart 30 10 30 20 30 20 20 30 190

152 Karrisa Brown 10 10

170 Cameron Ali 20 20

292 Brenan Rose 40 20 40 10 30 60 200

556 Tyler Kearnely 60 50 50 50 20 30 30 40 330

Class #8 - Mini-Mini 056-125 Stock ATV - Pre-Mix/4-stroke



Class # 9

6/15/2019 7/20/2019 Grand Total

63 Rylan Hillegass 50 50

102 Russell Grieff 30 30 60

104 Ryan Grieff 50 10 60

339 Brady Mikolich 10 10

Class #9 - Mini-Mini 051-111 Stock Oil Injected/4-stroke



Class # 10

8/3/2019 Grand Total

430 Jeremyah Olbert 20 20

556 Tyler Kearnely 50 50

615 Braiden Coffman 40 40

Class #10 - Mini-Mini 000-120 2-stroke & 000-145 4-stroke Modified ATV



Class # 11

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

6 James Self Jr 30 30

63 Rylan Hillegass 50 60 20 30 160

102 Russell Grieff 50 10 60

104 Ryan Grieff 10 20 30

292 Brenan Rose 10 20 10 60 100

339 Brady Mikolich 10 10 20

430 Jeremyah Olbert 20 20 20 10 70

556 Tyler Kearnely 40 50 40 30 20 30 50 260

615 Braiden Coffman 20 30 30 40 120

771 Bailey Tipton 60 60 60 40 40 50 310

933 Aubree Eichenlaub 10 20 30

Class #11 - Mini-Mini Combo



Class # 13

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

6 James Self Jr 10 10 40 60

13 JD Custer 10 40 40 90

18 Adison Gromley 10 10 20 40 10 90

20 Jason Reighard 20 80 30 30 160

26 Melea Brumbaugh 20 20

29 Delaney Crider 20 40 50 80 70 50 50 60 420

37 Marshal Leach 30 50 70 150

45 John Miller 10 20 30 50 10 120

57 Lee Maine 10 10 30 20 10 20 20 120

63 Rylan Hillegass 50 20 70

67 Joey Boyle 20 20 10 60 40 20 30 30 230

74 Kevin Boyle 60 60 20 10 40 30 40 50 310

103 Justin Grieff 20 10 10 10 10 60

127 Hunter Diehl 40 40 20 20 10 50 180

168 Rasheed Ali III 10 10 20

170 Cameron Ali 10 10

171 Chris Hill 20 30 50

237 Damian Gordon 10 20 10 20 60

242 Brandon Hoover 10 10

397 Chelsea Riggleman 70 30 100

398 Josh Snyder 90 90

444 Adrian Termine (terME-NE) 10 30 40

450 Brycn Hohman 10 20 50 80

467 Bo Rich 10 60 70 90 50 280

488 Matthew Adams 20 30 20 30 30 60 190

502 Matt Exline 20 20

504 Austin Paravati 20 20 40

544 Ryan  Davis 40 40

551 Andy Ritchey 90 90

631 James White 30 30 60

695 Bob Wagner 10 20 30

722 Cody Johnson 10 10 20

723 Dave Greenleaf 10 10 30 40 20 30 50 30 220

728 Brenton Koelle 30 20 10 60

741 Dan Lawery 40 20 70 80 40 30 20 300

752 Rasheed Ali 20 10 30

771 Bailey Tipton 50 50 20 20 10 10 80 40 280

818 Kolbe Robinson 10 10

829 Devin Zeigler 30 30 20 10 90

888 Kristy Ashbrook 30 30 10 20 50 20 10 30 200

906 Douglas Gates Jr 20 30 10 60

922 Brandon Novak 80 80 30 40 230

933 Aubree Eichenlaub 20 20

979 Jayden Miner 30 30 10 20 10 100

999 Kyle Dively 70 30 100

Class #13 - Dial-In



Class # 14

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

2 Gene Ickes 10 10

3 Travis Hunter 20 20

11 Eddie Wilson 10 10

13 JD Custer 20 10 10 50 40 130

20 Jason Reighard 40 90 60 30 220

22 Matt Brumbaugh 10 30 40

26 Melea Brumbaugh 20 20 40

29 Delaney Crider 60 80 40 70 40 50 30 50 420

37 Marshal Leach 40 40 40 120

45 John Miller 40 30 20 10 50 150

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 60 60

49 Andrew Mowery 40 40

54 Douglas Gates Sr 10 10

57 Lee Maine 20 10 60 30 20 40 10 190

61 Shane Crider 30 30

63 Rylan Hillegass 10 20 30

65 Brady McCready 20 50 70

67 Joey Boyle 10 50 50 10 30 40 30 30 250

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 10 30

74 Kevin Boyle 50 40 70 40 20 20 40 40 320

77 Jason Harper 30 30

83 Jeremy Sullivan 10 10

89 Preston Ebersole 30 10 40

93 Chad Crider 30 20 60 110

98 Luke Custer 30 30

99 Kolby Custer 30 30

103 Justin Grieff 10 20 30 20 10 90

123 Kace Clapper 20 20

127 Hunter Diehl 10 30 20 60

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 10 10

151 Waren Gee 10 10 20

168 Rasheed Ali III 10 10 20

169 Scott Davis Sr 10 10

192 Michael Rose 20 20

217 Adam Hagans 30 30

222 Matt Taddy 10 20 30 20 20 30 130

236 Mason Dively 30 30 50 10 10 40 170

237 Damian Gordon 20 20 20 10 70

242 Brandon Hoover 20 20

304 Shane Price 50 10 60

369 John Custer 40 100 80 20 240

391 Banks Wallace Jr 10 20 10 30 50 90 30 240

397 Chelsea Riggleman 20 50 70

398 Josh Snyder 40 40

412 Vaughn Shaffer 40 20 60

444 Adrian Termine (terME-NE) 20 30 50

450 Brycn Hohman 20 20 40

467 Bo Rich 20 50 60 10 140

488 Matthew Adams 70 20 10 10 10 50 170

502 Matt Exline 30 30

504 Austin Paravati 10 10 20

551 Andy Ritchey 20 70 60 150

599 Byron McGarvey 90 90

623 Bill Ickes 10 10

631 James White 20 20 40

681 Tyler Mellott 30 30

695 Bob Wagner 10 20 30

722 Cody Johnson 10 10 20

723 Dave Greenleaf 20 10 30 10 40 30 30 50 220

741 Dan Lawery 20 50 30 40 40 50 40 270

752 Rasheed Ali 20 40 60

821 Jennifer Lynch 20 20

822 Laken Lynch 50 50

823 Jocelyn Lynch 50 30 30 110

829 Devin Zeigler 10 10 30 10 60

838 Bob Brumbaugh 10 10

850 Jake Ritchey 30 20 50

881 Randy Ashbrook 20 30 50 100

888 Kristy Ashbrook 40 60 40 20 30 20 60 10 280

906 Douglas Gates Jr 20 20 20 60

922 Brandon Novak 80 70 20 60 230

979 Jayden Miner 10 30 10 20 10 80

Class #14 - Dial-In ($)



Class # 17

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

18 Adison Gromley 60 40 60 60 40 50 310

29 Delaney Crider 30 30

31 Scott "DUFF" Defibaugh 30 30 60

56 Carsen Mowery 50 20 10 30 20 40 60 40 270

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 20

79 Paige Ebersole 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 80

103 Justin Grieff 10 10

141 Colt Souders 30 10 30 70

534 McKenna Wagner 40 20 20 30 20 20 20 170

695 Bob Wagner 10 20 30

999 Kyle Dively 20 70 60 50 40 50 50 40 380

Class #17 - 050-200 2-stroke Amateur ATV



Class # 26

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

18 Adison Gromley 60 60 60 30 60 40 310

29 Delaney Crider 10 10

31 Scott "DUFF" Defibaugh 30 30 60

56 Carsen Mowery 50 30 30 40 30 60 10 40 290

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 20

79 Paige Ebersole 20 10 10 10 10 20 10 10 100

141 Colt Souders 30 10 20 60

534 McKenna Wagner 20 20 20 20 10 30 20 140

695 Bob Wagner 20 10 30

999 Kyle Dively 60 40 40 50 40 50 40 40 360

Class #26 - 201-230 2-stroke Amateur ATV



Class # 37

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

19 Gage Miller 50 50 60 60 60 50 330

56 Carsen Mowery 20 40 30 10 50 20 40 40 250

68 Mason Brumbaugh 40 20 40 30 10 140

89 Preston Ebersole 30 20 40 20 30 30 60 30 260

103 Justin Grieff 20 20

108 Bruce Shipley 10 10

168 Rasheed Ali III 10 10

696 Mason Wagner 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 100

Class #37 - 076-106 Amateur Motorcycle



Class # 40

6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

19 Gage Miller 50 40 50 30 40 210

56 Carsen Mowery 10 10

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 30 10 50 30 140

89 Preston Ebersole 40 50 40 10 40 30 20 230

696 Mason Wagner 20 20 10 20 20 10 10 110

822 Laken Lynch 60 50 110

980 Hunter  Jubara 50 50

Class #40 - 107-140 Amateur Motorcycle



Class # 42

7/20/2019 Grand Total

333 Harley White 10 10

412 Vaughn Shaffer 30 30

620 Brad Russian 50 50

Class #42 - 750 4-stroke Amateur Motorcycle



Class # 53

7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

13 JD Custer 10 10 20 10 50

74 Kevin Boyle 20 10 10 30 70

172 Rick Moore 40 50 60 40 20 210

198 Rob Foor 10 50 60

217 Adam Hagans 60 60

305 Mark Exline 30 30 60

488 Matthew Adams 20 30 20 70

741 Dan Lawery 30 50 40 60 40 220

873 Connor Heiss 10 10

Class #53 - 321-403 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 57

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

26 Melea Brumbaugh 40 10 50 20 40 30 20 10 220

31 Scott "DUFF" Defibaugh 20 20

37 Marshal Leach 50 10 20 10 90

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 20 10 20 20 60 60 40 50 280

83 Jeremy Sullivan 30 30 10 10 10 20 110

85 Chris Vann 30 30

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 60 70 60 60 70 40 360

151 Waren Gee 30 30 60

217 Adam Hagans 10 10

222 Matt Taddy 10 20 10 10 30 30 110

424 Jordan Rorabaugh 50 20 70

551 Andy Ritchey 30 30

632 Scott Crider 10 60 30 40 20 50 50 20 280

Class #57 - 404-443 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 59

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

13 JD Custer 50 10 30 40 40 20 20 210

74 Kevin Boyle 20 20 50 20 40 10 160

77 Jason Harper 30 30

172 Rick Moore 50 30 60 50 50 60 30 330

198 Rob Foor 50 40 90

304 Shane Price 20 20 10 50

305 Mark Exline 10 60 70

488 Matthew Adams 30 30 10 20 40 10 140

504 Austin Paravati 10 10

741 Dan Lawery 50 50

818 Kolbe Robinson 10 10

873 Connor Heiss 10 10

Class #59 - 271-320 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 60

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

13 JD Custer 30 10 40

22 Matt Brumbaugh 60 70 10 30 60 60 20 30 340

26 Melea Brumbaugh 20 20 20 20 20 30 10 40 180

37 Marshal Leach 20 20

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 10 40 70 20 30 50 40 20 280

49 Andrew Mowery 40 10 30 10 30 20 140

80 Kurt Ebersole 10 60 60 40 30 10 210

83 Jeremy Sullivan 10 10 20 10 20 20 90

85 Chris Vann 30 30

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 30 40 10 30 60 30 200

151 Waren Gee 30 20 50

156 Kyle Detwiler 30 30

424 Jordan Rorabaugh 30 30

444 Adrian Termine (terME-NE) 10 10

632 Scott Crider 20 60 70 50 10 20 30 40 300

Class #60 - 444-570 2-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 61

5/18/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

77 Jason Harper 30 30

217 Adam Hagans 30 30 60

304 Shane Price 10 10

686 Allen Hunter 50 30 80

Class #61 - 500-570 4-stroke Semi-Pro ATV



Class # 70

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

22 Matt Brumbaugh 20 60 10 60 40 10 40 70 310

23 Gary Brumbaugh 10 10 10 10 30 20 20 110

26 Melea Brumbaugh 70 30 50 10 50 10 10 10 240

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 30 30

49 Andrew Mowery 40 20 40 40 20 40 70 20 290

80 Kurt Ebersole 10 20 30 20 30 20 20 10 160

87 Joshua Brumbaugh 60 30 20 10 10 50 40 220

90 Doug Lane 20 40 60 60 70 60 40 50 400

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 30 30

179 Trevor Sipple 20 10 30

396 Herb Engle 20 20

444 Adrian Termine (terME-NE) 30 30

631 James White 20 20

Class #70 - Top Fuel Quad



Class # 71

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

21 Gizmo Williamson 60 60

35 Bud Butterbaugh 10 20 30 10 20 20 10 10 130

60 Donnie McGee Jr 10 40 50

107 James Smay 10 10 20

113 George Mellott 10 10

174 Raymond Heptner Jr 10 10

219 Devin Weaver 20 10 80 110

220 Dennis Weaver 20 50 30 20 20 140

230 Tim Papinchak 30 30 60

297 Brett Riggleman 20 30 50

474 Raymond Heptner III 20 20

558 Paul Plummer 40 20 50 30 30 30 200

574 Raleigh Heptner 20 20

616 Jason Burns 30 30

669 Jason Plummer 20 40 50 50 50 40 50 70 370

919 Jesse Smallwood 10 10

Class #71 - Top Fuel



Class # 72

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

44 Rick  Wright 10 10 10 30

48 Glen Huston 10 20 30

54 Douglas Gates Sr 10 10 10 20 50

92 Cody Ickes 40 30 40 30 50 30 220

192 Michael Rose 30 30

197 Brian Riggleman 60 20 80

216 Autumn Burns 10 10

274 Scott Wolford 30 30

399 Matt Ball 50 50 60 50 30 60 20 40 360

467 Bo Rich 30 10 30 70

554 Matt Anders 20 10 20 50

623 Bill Ickes 10 40 50 40 60 20 60 30 310

705 Ryan Zeglin 20 10 30 10 70

984 Ken  Stover 30 10 20 20 20 40 20 20 180

Class #72 - Pro Gas



Class # 73

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

7 Bethany Summers 30 30 20 80

37 Marshal Leach 50 70 10 40 60 50 30 310

38 Rick Reasy 20 20

39 Todd Stock 30 40 30 100

43 Jared Riggleman 10 10

65 Brady McCready 40 30 40 20 50 50 50 30 310

68 Mason Brumbaugh 20 20

78 Steve Burns 10 10

82 Jeremiah Custer 70 60 80 50 40 80 60 40 480

87 Joshua Brumbaugh 20 20

91 Jason Mock 20 30 20 70

93 Chad Crider 20 50 30 20 10 30 10 40 210

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 30 30 60

148 Critter Musselman 60 30 90

151 Waren Gee 20 10 40 10 20 20 20 20 160

179 Trevor Sipple 20 20

205 Brooke Ickes 20 10 20 20 70

242 Brandon Hoover 30 30 20 20 100

369 John Custer 60 40 50 50 50 60 70 30 410

394 Cameron  Fowler 10 10

551 Andy Ritchey 30 90 120

592 Nick Long 50 10 40 10 110

606 Hunter  O'Haver 10 30 40

728 Brenton Koelle 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

731 Braeden "Bubba" Koelle 10 20 20 10 10 10 80

801 Wesley Imler 10 30 40

803 Andrew Bock 10 10

838 Bob Brumbaugh 10 10 10 10 10 20 30 100

850 Jake Ritchey 20 30 30 30 40 40 190

987 Caleb Summers 20 20 10 30 10 10 20 30 150

Class #73 - 500 Gas



Class # 74

8/3/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

88 Justin Engle 40 40

98 Luke Custer 50 40 90

412 Vaughn Shaffer 10 10 20

451 Keith Jordan 20 20

467 Bo Rich 30 30

752 Rasheed Ali 20 20

Class #74 - 750 4-stroke



Class # 75

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

3 Travis Hunter 20 20

19 Gage Miller 20 20 10 20 10 10 90

45 John Miller 10 10

61 Shane Crider 60 60 40 60 60 40 30 40 390

65 Brady McCready 30 50 60 30 170

68 Mason Brumbaugh 30 20 20 20 90

99 Kolby Custer 30 30 70 10 40 30 50 30 290

110 Nick Lutx 30 30

131 Nick Garlick 20 20

180 Royce Jenkins 10 10

212 Keith R Clapper 30 30

236 Mason Dively 40 10 20 10 10 20 20 30 160

377 Bert Graffius 10 10

391 Banks Wallace Jr 10 10 20

528 Logan Hillegass 20 40 40 30 10 60 60 40 300

803 Andrew Bock 10 10

823 Jocelyn Lynch 20 30 20 70

Class #75 - 250 Gas



Class # 77

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

35 Bud Butterbaugh 40 50 40 40 30 20 20 10 250

60 Donnie McGee Jr 10 50 60

64 Rusty Viney 20 10 10 30 10 20 100

111 Justen Stimmetz 10 10

230 Tim Papinchak 50 60 30 140

306 Jesse James 10 10 20

399 Matt Ball 60 60 50 60 10 60 40 340

554 Matt Anders 10 20 30

623 Bill Ickes 40 60 30 130

705 Ryan Zeglin 20 20

919 Jesse Smallwood 50 50

984 Ken  Stover 30 10 20 20 20 50 20 170

Class #77 - Top Gas



Class # 79

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

7 Bethany Summers 20 20 20 60

37 Marshal Leach 70 80 30 40 60 80 80 440

38 Rick Reasy 20 20

39 Todd Stock 30 10 30 70

43 Jared Riggleman 10 10

65 Brady McCready 50 50 30 130

78 Steve Burns 10 10

82 Jeremiah Custer 50 50 70 70 50 60 40 40 430

87 Joshua Brumbaugh 10 10

88 Justin Engle 40 40

91 Jason Mock 10 30 20 60

93 Chad Crider 30 40 20 40 30 20 180

98 Luke Custer 30 20 20 20 30 20 20 30 190

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 30 30

148 Critter Musselman 50 30 80

151 Waren Gee 10 10 30 30 20 30 20 40 190

179 Trevor Sipple 60 10 70

205 Brooke Ickes 10 20 20 20 70

230 Tim Papinchak 20 20

235 Matt Papinchak 40 10 50

242 Brandon Hoover 20 60 20 20 120

322 DUSTIN VANMETER 10 10

369 John Custer 40 40 30 50 10 70 10 30 280

388 Daniel Fowler 20 20

412 Vaughn Shaffer 10 10

544 Ryan  Davis 30 30

551 Andy Ritchey 50 60 110

592 Nick Long 10 10 50 40 110

728 Brenton Koelle 10 10 10 30

731 Braeden "Bubba" Koelle 20 10 10 20 10 70

801 Wesley Imler 20 30 50

838 Bob Brumbaugh 40 20 10 30 10 10 30 150

850 Jake Ritchey 40 40 10 20 20 30 160

922 Brandon Novak 40 30 70

987 Caleb Summers 10 30 10 40 30 40 30 10 200

Class #79 - 750 Gas



Class # 80

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

3 Travis Hunter 20 20

19 Gage Miller 20 20 20 20 10 20 110

45 John Miller 10 10

61 Shane Crider 50 30 20 40 30 30 60 30 290

65 Brady McCready 60 60 60 70 60 60 20 40 430

68 Mason Brumbaugh 10 10 10 20 10 60

99 Kolby Custer 30 30 10 10 10 40 30 30 190

110 Nick Lutx 30 30

131 Nick Garlick 20 20

180 Royce Jenkins 10 10

212 Keith R Clapper 10 10

236 Mason Dively 20 20 30 20 10 30 40 30 200

377 Bert Graffius 10 10

528 Logan Hillegass 40 50 40 50 40 20 10 40 290

620 Brad Russian 10 10

803 Andrew Bock 30 30

823 Jocelyn Lynch 20 10 20 50

Class #80 - 400 Gas



Class # 81

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 9/7/2019 Grand Total

70 Brian Greathouse 60 60

274 Scott Wolford 60 20 80

306 Jesse James 50 60 110

400 Michael Cowling 50 50

412 Vaughn Shaffer 40 50 90

480 Saleem Ali 10 10

510 Mike Heidler 10 10

606 Hunter  O'Haver 10 10

693 Billy Aurandt 20 30 50

713 Mike Lanzendorfer Jr 10 10

714 Josh Lanzendorfer 50 20 70

752 Rasheed Ali 40 40

Class #81 - Hog Gas



Class # 83

5/18/2019 6/15/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

13 JD Custer 10 10

22 Matt Brumbaugh 30 50 80

23 Gary Brumbaugh 50 30 10 40 130

26 Melea Brumbaugh 50 50 100

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 40 40

80 Kurt Ebersole 10 10 30 10 20 80

396 Herb Engle 20 20 40

Class #83 - Top Alcohol Quad



Class # 88

5/18/2019 6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 8/17/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

39 Todd Stock 20 20 20 60

44 Rick  Wright 10 10 20 40

48 Glen Huston 20 10 30

54 Douglas Gates Sr 10 10 20 30 70

82 Jeremiah Custer 20 20

92 Cody Ickes 30 30 40 40 70 30 240

98 Luke Custer 10 10 60 40 120

192 Michael Rose 30 30

197 Brian Riggleman 50 10 60

216 Autumn Burns 20 20

235 Matt Papinchak 50 10 60

297 Brett Riggleman 10 10

314 Andrew Viney 10 20 20 10 10 70

399 Matt Ball 60 30 60 70 30 70 30 40 390

467 Bo Rich 10 40 50

554 Matt Anders 20 30 50

623 Bill Ickes 30 50 40 50 60 50 30 30 340

705 Ryan Zeglin 20 20 20 60

800 Aaron Hoard 30 30

984 Ken  Stover 10 10 20 20 30 30 20 20 160

Class #88 - Little Wheel Open



Class # 89

6/1/2019 6/15/2019 7/20/2019 8/3/2019 9/7/2019 9/21/2019 Grand Total

13 JD Custer 20 20 40

22 Matt Brumbaugh 30 60 20 60 10 40 220

46 Dwane "Twisty" Wilt 10 20 20 20 70

80 Kurt Ebersole 20 10 10 30 10 80

85 Chris Vann 30 30

133 Ryan Gilpatrick 50 50 40 60 30 230

179 Trevor Sipple 30 30 60

396 Herb Engle 10 10

444 Adrian Termine (terME-NE) 40 40 80

631 James White 10 10 20

Class #89 - Small Fuel Quad



Class # 91

5/18/2019 Grand Total

174 Raymond Heptner Jr 30 30

474 Raymond Heptner III 60 60

558 Paul Plummer 40 40

574 Raleigh Heptner 20 20

669 Jason Plummer 10 10

Class #91 - Hog Fuel


